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.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUz

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI

USB

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175

HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0.03MS

Marka

Asus

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok Fiyat

96,25

usb

7.125,00 TL

173,75

175,00

225,00

226,25

243,75

558,75

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

39.062,50 TL

49.875,00 TL

51.823,75 TL



